
 

1 

Conservation Agricultural Mentoring 
Program (CAMP) 
 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

CAMP STATE COORDINATORS 
 

STATE COORDINATOR EMAIL PHONE 
Alabama Wendy Smith wendy.f.smith@usda.gov 334-887-4528 
Alaska Scott Crockett scott.crockett@usda.gov 907-761-7758 
Arizona Becky Faught becky.faught@usda.gov 602-280-8819 
Arkansas Kevin Cochran kevin.cochran@usda.gov 501-237-3182 
California Emma Chow emma.chow@usda.gov 805-863-9926 
Caribbean Area Silmarie Padron silmarie.padron@usda.gov 787-766-5063 
Colorado Barb Gohlke barbara.gohlke@usda.gov 719-600-4712 
Connecticut Javier Cruz javier.cruz@usda.gov 860-871-4021 
Delaware Dastina Wallace dastina.wallace@usda.gov 302-678-4179 
Florida Nina Bhattacharyya nina.bhattacharyya@usda.gov 352-338-9554 
Georgia Chris Groskreutz chris.groskreutz@usda.gov 706-546-2069 
Idaho Brett Ingles brett.ingles@usda.gov 208-378-5690 
Illinois Renae Nicholson Renae.Nicholson@usda.gov 217-353-6669 
Indiana Roger Kult roger.kult@usda.gov 317-295-5841 
Iowa Han Nguyen han.nguyen@usda.gov 515-323-2217 
Kansas Tami Yost tami.yost@usda.gov 785-823-4590 
Kentucky Joe Wagner joseph.wagner@usda.gov 270-821-4430 (5) 
Louisiana Patti Jackson Kelly patti.jacksonkelly@usda.gov 318-473-7907 
Maine Benjamin Naumann ben.naumann@usda.gov 207-990-9504 
Maryland Rob McAfee robert.mcafee@usda.gov 443-482-2953 
Massachusetts Tom Akin thomas.akin@usda.gov 413-253-4365 
Michigan Delores Rogers delores.rogers@usda.gov 517-324-5281 
Minnesota Kamara Holmes kamara.holmes@usda.gov 651-602-7895 
Mississippi Taharga Hart taharga.hart@usda.gov 662-237-0198 
Missouri Karen Brinkman karen.brinkman@usda.gov 573-876-9364 
Montana Kyle Tackett kyle.tackett@usda.gov 406-925-2865 
Nebraska Tammy Timms tammy.timms@usda.gov 402-423-9683,120 
Nevada Lakeisha Barber lakeisha.barber@usda.gov 775-834-0903 
New Hampshire Kimberly McCracken kimberly.mccracken@usda.gov 603-868-9931, 123 
New Jersey Maria Collazo maria.collazo@usda.gov 732-537-6043 
New Mexico Kris Graham Chavez kristin.grahamchavez@usda.gov 505-761-4404 
New York Tammy Willis tammy.willis@usda.gov 315-477-6503 
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North Carolina Odessa Armstrong odessa.armstrong@usda.gov 919-873-2161 
North Dakota Jill Howard jill.howard@usda.gov 701-530-2073 
Ohio Doug Deardorff doug.deardorff@usda.gov 419-581-4524 
Oklahoma Joshua Ketch Joshua.ketch@usda.gov 405-742-1224 
Oregon Julie MacSwain julie.macswain@usda.gov 503-414-3250 
Pacific Islands Area Edgar Lopez Edgar.Lopez@usda.gov 808-600-2920 
Pennsylvania Lynn Sick lynn.sick@usda.gov 717-237-2143 
Rhode Island Jermaine Jenkins jermaine.jenkins@usda.gov 401-822-8824 
South Carolina Matthew Denton matthew.denton@usda.gov 731-410-4826 
South Dakota Kyle Monteith kyle.monteith@usda.gov 605-532-3686, 3 
Tennessee Matt Walker matt.walker@usda.gov 615-277-2587 
Texas Hani Nguyen Hani.nguyen@usda.gov 254-742-9984 
Utah Michael Larsen michael.larsen@usda.gov 515-323-2217 
Vermont John Thurgood john.thurgood@usda.gov 802-951-6796, 235 
Virginia David Kriz david.kriz@usda.gov 804-287-1646 
Washington Joe Williams j.joe.williams@usda.gov 360-704-7782 
West Virginia Suzy Daubert suzy.daubert@usda.gov 681-220-5757 
Wisconsin Robert Lawson robert.lawson@usda.gov 608-662-4422, 255 
Wyoming Andi Neugebauer andi.meyer@usda.gov 307-233-6763 
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